
2.10.11         Luftpistole Damenklasse

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

Mannschaftslandesrekord: 1108

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2012

1 SV Bassum v.1848 1082 Ringe

Schwenker, Martina1561 377

Recker, Nina1560 368

Westerfeld, Julia1562 337

2 SV Holterfehn 1074 Ringe

Lühring, Annika1584 364

Drathjer, Sarah1585 362

Lühring, Jana1586 348

3 SSG Neuenkirchen-Bie 1066 Ringe

Weilage, Anke1576 363

Kortland, Silke1577 359

Koop, Heike1575 344

4 SSGm Syke 1056 Ringe*

Glade-Henke, Silke1570 355

Martsch, Daniela1569 351

Glade, Britta1571 350*

5 SV Haendorf 1055 Ringe

Burdorf, Larissa1563 352

Kraczewski, Annika1564 352

Cordes, Birgit1565 351

6 Schirumer Leegmoor 1054 Ringe

Gerdes, Birgit1588 360

Campen, Andrea185 358

Kleen, Kathrin1587 336

7 SV Drangstedt 1043 Ringe*

Oelkers, Kristine1556 365°

Ballehr, Jennifer1554 359*

Moreck, Stefanie1555 319*

8 SSG Röwekamp 1005 Ringe

Reinelt, Lisa1581 371

Meiner, Stefanie1582 318

Döllz, Edyta1583 316

9 BSV Bösel 940 Ringe*

Schrandt, Hannelore1579 333

Stukenborg, Annelies1578 317*

Skaczylas, Kristina1580 290*

10 SV Stoppelmarkt 720 Ringe

Sander-Tabeling, Marita1573 365

Rolfes, Alexandra1574 355

Rohn, Karina1572 0

11 SV Bassum v.1848 2 709 Ringe

12 SV Spreckens 363 Ringe
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2.10.11         Luftpistole Damenklasse

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Landesrekord: 386
Finalrekord: 478,4

  Rang   Startnr.   Nachname, Vorname                            Verein                                                     1.Serie  2.Serie  3. Serie  4. Serie  Gesamt  

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2012

1 1561 Schwenker, Martina SchV Bassum v.1848 94 95 377
FINAL-ERGEBNIS:    9,8    9,0    10,2    9,4    10,0    9,7    9,4    9,5    9,8    9,6               96,4 473,4

  9494

2 1523 Kächele, Astrid SV Reitland v. 1954 98 95 380
FINAL-ERGEBNIS:    10,5    10,6    6,5    9,6    6,5    8,8    10,6    8,9    8,1    10,3               90,4 470,4

  9394

3 1581 Reinelt, Lisa SSG Röwekamp 95 95 371
FINAL-ERGEBNIS:    9,8    9,7    10,0    10,5    10,5    9,3    9,2    10,0    9,4    9,5               97,9 468,9

  8992

4 1556 Oelkers, Kristine SV Drangstedt 89 91 365
FINAL-ERGEBNIS:    9,3    10,1    8,6    9,7    7,9    10,6    9,2    9,6    10,2    9,1               94,3 459,3

* 9689

5 1560 Recker, Nina SchV Bassum v.1848 92 91 368  9095

6 1530 Mittwollen, Doris SV Linswege-Petersfeld 91 94 366  9091

7 1568 Coors, Sylvia SchV Bassum v.1848 90 91 366  9392

8 1573 Sander-Tabeling, Marita SV Stoppelmarkt 89 94 365  8993

9 1584 Lühring, Annika SV Holterfehn 91 91 364  9488

10 1532 Liebau, Anne SchV Hoyerhagen 89 90 364*° 9392

11 1559 Beecken, Petra SV Spreckens 89 91 363  9588

12 1576 Weilage, Anke SSG Neuenkirchen-Bieste e.V. 90 89 363  9193

13 1520 Mosler, Iris Moorriemer SV 90 92 362  8892

14 1585 Drathjer, Sarah SV Holterfehn 86 90 362  9096

15 1588 Gerdes, Birgit SV Schirumer Leegmoor 87 87 360  9393

16 1577 Kortland, Silke SSG Neuenkirchen-Bieste e.V. 93 94 359  9082

17 1554 Ballehr, Jennifer SV Drangstedt 90 87 359*° 9686

18 185 Campen, Andrea SV Schirumer Leegmoor 86 92 358  9090

19 1570 Glade-Henke, Silke SSGm Syke 86 93 355  8888

20 1524 Djuren, Wiebke SV Papenburg v. 1850 89 92 355  8886

21 1574 Rolfes, Alexandra SV Stoppelmarkt 92 91 355  8686

22 1531 Viehweger, Christin SchV Schwarme 88 91 354  8986

23 1564 Kraczewski, Annika SchV Haendorf 85 89 352  8890

24 1563 Burdorf, Larissa SchV Haendorf 88 84 352  8793

25 1569 Martsch, Daniela SSGm Syke 88 90 351  8786

26 1537 Rohlfs, Anke SV Strange-Buchhorst 87 90 351  8787

27 1565 Cordes, Birgit SchV Haendorf 91 85 351  8986

28 1571 Glade, Britta SSGm Syke 89 86 350*° 8986

29 1528 Weilage, Anja SSG Neuenkirchen-Bieste e.V. 91 85 350  9084

30 1586 Lühring, Jana SV Holterfehn 86 83 348  8990

31 1546 Elfers, Sarid SV Kutenholz 90 82 346  8688

32 1522 Lange, Yasmin Olympia Roffhausen 85 82 346  9287

33 1575 Koop, Heike SSG Neuenkirchen-Bieste e.V. 85 81 344  9187

34 1567 Meyer, Kristin SchV Bassum v.1848 88 81 343  8886

35 1552 Jüchter, Anika SV Hude 80 82 340  8791

36 1547 Tiedemann, Kerstin Eichel" Wolfsbruch 88 81 340*° 8190

37 1562 Westerfeld, Julia SchV Bassum v.1848 83 91 337  8281

38 1587 Kleen, Kathrin SV Schirumer Leegmoor 82 89 336  7887

39 1541 Brink, Annika Völlenerkönigsfehn 85 78 334  8784

40 1579 Schrandt, Hannelore BSV Bösel 83 82 333  8286

41 1544 Setje-Eilers, Karen SV Linswege-Petersfeld 84 78 333  8883

42 1543 Pörtner, Katharina Ahlhorner SV 82 84 332  8086

43 1542 Tiedeken, Brigitte SV Kampe-Ikenbrügge 83 82 331  8086

44 1538 Schwiers, Angela SV Kirchdorf 77 85 329  8087

45 1540 Röger, Kerstin SV Badenstedt 75 78 328  8689

46 1526 Müller, Sabrina "Gut Ziel" Köstersweg 86 83 326  8374
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Ergebnisliste Einzel für   2.10.11    Luftpistole Damenklasse - Damenklasse

  Rang   Startnr.   Nachname, Vorname                            Verein                                                     1.Serie  2.Serie  3. Serie  4. Serie  Gesamt  

47 1539 Kluckhohn, Andrea Ritterhuder SV 85 86 325  7480

48 1549 Kunst, Sandra SV Marcardsmoor 76 86 324  8676

49 1555 Moreck, Stefanie SV Drangstedt 77 83 319*° 8475

50 1582 Meiner, Stefanie SSG Röwekamp 85 82 318  7378

51 1578 Stukenborg, Annelies BSV Bösel 73 80 317*° 8282

52 1583 Döllz, Edyta SSG Röwekamp 84 78 316  7975

53 1534 Steigerwald, Susanne SV Arbergen v. 1954 75 68 296  7677

54 1580 Skaczylas, Kristina BSV Bösel 72 76 290*° 7567
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